Allievi Provinciali U17 2024/2025 (Varese) - Girone B

classifica completa 16° giornata

SQUADRA PT

@ Ispra Calcio 41
@ Valceresio A. Audax 37
1 Caravate 35
@ Gavirate Calcio 27
@ France Sport 26
% Ceresium Bisustum 25
@ Super Jolly Tradate 23
Tradate 22

S. Luigi Academy Visconti 13

San Michele Calcio 11

Malnatese Calcio
Olimpia Tresiana 4

Bodio Buguggiate Academy 3
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risultati della 16° giornata
08/02/2025

08/02/2025 Ispra Calcio
08/02/2025 Bodio Buguggiate Academy
08/02/2025 Malnatese Calcio
08/02/2025 Tradate
08/02/2025 Gavirate Calcio

www.asdvalceresio.it

15

15

14

15

15

15

14

15

15

14

14

12

15

France Sport

RIPOSA

\% N P GF
13 2 0 82
12 1 2 80
11 2 1 44

8 3 4 52

8 2 5 58

8 1 6 41

7 2 5 51

7 1 7 40

4 1 10 26
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2 0 12 23

1 1 10 13

1 0 14 16
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S. Luigi Academy Visconti

s \alceresio A. Audax

Ceresium Bisustum

Olimpia Tresiana

San Michele Calcio

Super Jolly Tradate
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